
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

30 
 
 
 
 
 

1 
 
 

Ping Pong & 
Corn Hole 

Tournament 
See Posted 
Schedule 

2 
 

 
Ping Pong & 
Corn Hole 

Tournament 
See Posted 
Schedule 

3 
 

4 
SGA/SVA 
Meeting 

8:30 a.m. 
Auditorium 
Breakfast 
Express 

Food Truck 
8:15 a.m.—
1:00 p.m. 

5 
 

6 

7  
 

8 
 

LDP 
Time  

Management 
Auditorium 
1:30 p.m. 

9 
 

Graduate 
Exit 

Seminar 
6:00 p.m. 

Auditorium 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 

13 

14 15 
Holiday Pie 

For ALL 
Lobby 

 
National 

UGLY 
Sweater 

Day! 
Prize for 
Ugliest 

Sweater! 

 

16 
 

17 
  

18 
Nurse 

Pinning 
6:00 p.m. 

Auditorium 

19 
 

20 
 
 

21            22 
 
 
 
 
 

23 
 

 

24 
 
 
 
 

25 
 
 
 
 

26 
 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 
 

30 
 

31 
NEW 

YEAR’S 
EVE 

 
 

  
 

Keiser University, 16120 US Highway 19 N, Clearwater 33764  (727) 576-6500 

DECEMBER 2025 
   

 
 

MONTHLY OBSERVANCES 
Universal Human Rights Month 
National Drunk and Drugged  

Driving Prevention Month 
 

WINTER BREAK BEGINS 12/22/2025– 1/11/2026 NO CLASSES, CAMPUS OPEN REGULAR HOURS 

 
For KU Sports Updates and 

Schedules Visit: 
KUSeahawks.com 


