Keiser University, 16120 US Highway 19 N, Clearwater 33764 (727) 576-6500





DECEMBER 2025

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	30	Ping Pong & Corn Hole Tournament See Posted Schedule	Ping Pong & Corn Hole Tournament See Posted Schedule	3	SGA/SVA Meeting 8:30 a.m. Auditorium Breakfast Express Food Truck 8:15 a.m.— 1:00 p.m.	5	6
	7	LDP Time Management Auditorium 1:30 p.m.	Graduate Exit Seminar 6:00 p.m. Auditorium	10	11	12	13
	14	Holiday Pie For ALL Lobby National UGLY Sweater Day! Prize for Ugliest Sweater!	16	17	Nurse Pinning 6:00 p.m. Auditorium	19	20
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
WINTER BREAK BEGINS 12/22/2025- 1/11/2026 NO CLASSES, CAMPUS OPEN REGULAR YOURS							LAR "YOURS
		RAPPY HAMLIKAH			Mary & Christmas	KWANZAA	3
	28	29	30	NEW 31			

For KU Sports Updates and **Schedules Visit:** KUSeahawks.com

YEAR'S



MONTHLY OBSERVANCES Universal Human Rights Month National Drunk and Drugged **Driving Prevention Month**